505722-01

Table of Contents

Book Page Page Number

505722-01 2

383092-00 5



2025-09-03

BOM ID | PariNo (config) | Deseription aty
1 05427-00 BUSHING, 2. 500 1D X 3.000 0D 4
z 103242-00 NUT, 7/8 UNC GR& 18
3 11330-00 SBE_7/8 UNC X 3-1/4 GRS 18
4 T1476-00 NUT, 518 UNC GRS Z
5 11495-00 FLATWASHER, 112" 6
B 11506-00 LOCKNUT, 1/2 UNC GRz2 NYL 8
7 11510-00 LOCKNUT, 1 UNC GR2 NYL 1
2] 11578-00 HCS, 1/2 UNC X 2-1/4 GR5 4
9 11581-00 HCS, 1/2 UNC X 3-1/2 GRS 4
10 11584-00 HCS, 1/2 UNC X 5 GRS 2
i 11626-00 HCS, 1 UNC X 2-1/2 GRS ]
1z 167100-00 LOCKWASHER, 1/2 NORD-LOCK | 6
13 183505-00 FIN/T.950 X 5.375/ABS Y/CR Z
1 2443200 CUSHION VALVE, DWV-12-2500 | 1
15 25588-00-B BOEM.25 X 13 X 23.125 2
16 28190-00-8 BOLT ON EDGE 1,25 X 13 1
17 293356-00 FIN/1.980 X 11.875/BOLT/SPIF__| 2
18 30366-00 IMPACT BUMPER. 3 X 3-112 X6 |2
19 350203-00 METAL CLAD WIPER 4
20 373025-20.75 | CYL, 4" CUSH HEAD X 20.75" 2
21 383002-00 HYDH/HT/AD-CUSHION ]
22 389844-00 HINGE PIN 2




2025-09-03

Pos SKU Description Qty

HT-WC-8.000/DIR/KOML/WA320-8 KOMBOE/-
505722-905722-01 1
/-IFB/OT/120

1 05427-00 BUSHING, 2.500 ID X 3.000 OD X 1.750 LONG 4
2 103242-00 NUT, 7/8 UNC GR8 (YELLOW ZINC) 18
3 11330-00 SBB, 7/8 UNC X 3-1/4 GR8 18
4 11478-00 NUT, 5/8 UNC GR5 2
5 11495-00 FLATWASHER, 1/2" 6
6 11506-00 LOCKNUT, 1/2 UNC GR2 NYL 8
7 11510-00 LOCKNUT, 1 UNC GR2 NYL 1
8 11578-00 HCS, 1/2 UNC X 2-1/4 GR5 4
9 11581-00 HCS, 1/2 UNC X 3-1/2 GR5 4
10 11584-00 HCS, 1/2 UNC X 5 GR5 2
11 11628-00 HCS, 1 UNC X 2-1/2 GR5 1
12 167100-00 LOCKWASHER, 1/2" NORD-LOCK 6

PIN/1.990 X 5.375/ASSY/CR FOR HT (BOTTOM 5

13 184905-00
CYL PIN)

CUSHION VALVE, DWV-12-2500 SAE 12
PORTS 2500 PSI

14 24432-00

15 25589-00-B BOE/1.25 X 13 X 23.125 PL, 1-1/4 400 2
16 28190-00-B BOLT ON EDGE,1.25 X 13 PL, 1-1/4 400 1
17 293359-00 PIN/1.990 X 11.875/BOLT/SP/F SP, 2 2
18 30368-00 IMPACT BUMPER, 3 X 3-1/2 X 6 2
19 350203-00 METAL CLAD WIPER MCHD-2502-D 4




2025-09-03

Pos SKU Description Qty
CYL, 4" CUSH HEAD X 20.75" 2.5CS/CH

20 373025-20.75 2
/TH/-/4000/#80RB

22 389944-00 HINGE PIN 2




2025-09-03

ID | Part Number | Description Qty
1 | 380620-00 AD/RUNTEE/120RBM X 120RS 1
2 | 11503-00 LOCKNUT, 5/16 UNC/NYL/100B/GR2 | 2
3 | 11541-00 HCS, 5/16" UNC X 3", GR 5 2
4 | 140470-00 AD/CAP/120RS 2
5 | 143551-00 AD/90/080RBM X 080ORSM 2
6 | 152604-00 AD/RUNTEE/120RBM X 120RSM 1
7 | 24432-00 CUSHION VALVE 1
8 | 27642-00 AD/STR/120RSM X 120RBM 2




2025-09-03

Pos SKU Description Qty
AD/RUNTEE/120RBM X 120RS (ORIFICE =

1 380620-00 1
3/16)

2 11503-00 LOCKNUT, 5/16 UNC GR2 NYL 2

3 11541-00 HCS, 5/16 UNC X 3 GR5 2

4 140470-00 AD/CAP/120RS 2

AD/90/080ORBM X 080ORSM GATES
5 143551-00 2
#08MFFOR-08MB90

6 152604-00 AD/RUNTEE/120RBM X 120RSM 120RSM 1

CUSHION VALVE, DWV-12-2500 SAE 12
7 24432-00 1
PORTS 2500 PSI

8 27642-00 AD/STR/120RSM X 120RBM 2




	505722-01
	383092-00

